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TC Stetten am Heuchelberg ( 20145)
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Anlage
Jahnstral3e 2, 74193 Schwaigern

Sportwart/in
Lange, Jens-Henner
T 0171 2723372 henner.lange@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Kimmerle, Sandra
T 015119381333 sandra@kuemmerles.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1 (4er)
MF: Henry Eidam

m 015253524597; maren.m79@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kimmerle, Collin
Eidam, Henry
Otterbach, Jamie
Schneider, Justin
Kdnig, Coralie
Volz, Noah
Ganf3er, Emma
Dima, Lena
Feile, Sara

10 Holstein, Leon
11 Schmid, Nila
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10901821
10902939
10901820
10902093
20955294
10902940
20959289
20951838
20951237
11093679
21057589

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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